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1 120215350624 Jahanara Shekh Rosid Ali Shekh Female General No 2021 336 85 421

2 120215350929 Madhushri Naskar Gagannath Naskar Female General No 2021 335 82 417
3 120215350872 Suman Mondal Bhupal Mondal Male SC No 2020 325 85 410
4 120215350021 Mousum,i Pailan Probhas Pailan Female SC No 2021 318 80 398

5 120215350391 Mahamudul Sardar Nurujjaman Sardar Male OBC-A No 2021 318 77 395

6 120215351088 Gouri Sardar Kripasindhu Sardar Female SC No 2021 312 72 384
7 120215350016 Paramita Haldar Kartik Haldar Female SC No 2021 303 76 379
8 120215350018 Bisakha Naskar Bimal Naskar Female SC No 2021 304 73 377
9 120215350429 Barnali Haldar Sankar Haldar Female General No 2021 298 75 373

10 120215351092 Resma Mandal
Delwar Hossain 
Mondal Female General No 2021 297 75 372

11 120215350654 Arnab Haldar Swapan Haldar Male General No 2021 301 70 371

12 120215350777 Sakir Hosen Khan
Ziaur Rahaman 
Khan Male General No 2021 296 74 370

13 120215350618 Khokan Gayen Ratan Gayen Male SC No 2021 298 67 365
14 120215350841 Sanjita Mondal Gourhari Mondal Female SC No 2021 292 71 363

15 120215350508 Subhankar Mondal Dhanapati Mondal Male SC No 2021 291 68 359

16 120215350905 Rimpa Mondal
Ramkrishna 
Mondal Female General No 2021 285 71 356

17 120215350765 Dinobandhu Das Uttam Das Male SC No 2021 286 67 353
18 120215350404 Souvik Mondal Gourhari Mondal Male SC No 2021 279 68 347

19 120215350144 Janardan Sardar
Rabindranath 
Sardar Male SC No 2021 279 67 346

20 120215350770 Rajibul Sardar Entaj Sardar Male General No 2021 278 66 344
21 120215350873 Pranab Naskar Bimal Naskar Male General No 2021 270 68 338
22 120215350494 Puja Pramanik Jayanta Pramanik Female OBC-B No 2021 271 66 337
23 120215350348 Ananya Das Lokai Das Female General No 2021 266 70 336

24 120215350207 Safiullah Gharami
Abdus Salam 
Gharami Male General No 2021 269 67 336

25 120215350211 Kakoli Adhikari Bhaskar Adhikari Female General No 2021 276 60 336
26 120215350747 Suraiya Mondal Ayub Ali Mondal Female OBC-A No 2021 269 66 335
27 120215350367 Asraf Molla Hannan Molla Male General No 2021 267 67 334
28 120215350546 Shankari Pramanik Jharu Pramanik Female OBC-B No 2021 264 68 332

29 120215350049
Ayesha Parvin 
Mondal

Abdul Halim 
Mondal Female OBC-A No 2021 261 68 329
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30 120215350694 Sukhendu Banik Arjun Banik Male SC No 2021 265 63 328

31 120215350150 Pabitra Mondal
Kokil Chandra 
Mondal Male SC No 2021 259 64 323

32 120215350383 Rajibul Islam Mondal
Mojammel Haque 
Mondal Male OBC-A No 2021 257 65 322

33 120215350119 Sumanta Naskar Sunil Kumar Naskar Male SC No 2021 262 60 322
34 120215350691 Karna Sarddar Sannyasi Sarddar Male ST No 2021 256 65 321
35 120215350322 Pallab Gayen Pratap Gayen Male SC No 2021 260 58 318
36 120215351245 Bhargab Naiya Santosh Naiya Male SC No 2021 251 64 315

37 120215350892 Hafijuddin Gharami
Nurul Haque 
Gharami Male General No 2021 251 63 314

38 120215350893 Pinki Paik Alok Paik Female SC No 2021 250 63 313

39 120215351211
Mustahid Hossain 
Gazi

Mojaffar Hossain 
Gazi Male General No 2021 255 57 312

40 120215350712 Sujata Sardar Manaranjan Sardar Female SC No 2021 246 63 309
41 120215350232 Rakesh Banik Hemanta Banik Male SC No 2021 246 61 307

42 120215350260 Biswajit Naskar Siddhiswar Naskar Male SC No 2021 245 61 306

43 120215350945 Priyanka Pramanik Suropati Pramanik Female General No 2021 244 61 305
44 120215350553 Arjun Pramanik Nirmal Pramanik Male OBC-B No 2021 245 60 305

45 120215350933 Debabrata Mondal Biswanath Mondal Male SC No 2021 245 60 305

46 120215350904 Tina Mandal
Manoranjan 
Mandal Female General No 2021 247 58 305

47 120215350587
Monjur Alam 
Mondal Mikail Mondal Male OBC-A No 2021 241 60 301

48 120215351094 Imrana Shaikh Late Yousuf Shaikh Female General No 2021 241 60 301
49 120215350527 Pabitra Banik Paran Banik Male SC No 2021 240 60 300
50 120215350097 Raju Haldar Sankar Haldar Male SC No 2021 244 55 299
51 120215350356 Pravat Halder Palan Halder Male General No 2021 238 60 298
52 120215351062 Rahima Gharami Anchhar Gharami Female OBC-A No 2021 238 58 296
53 120215351024 Parama Naskar Devdas Naskar Female SC No 2021 235 60 295
54 120215350642 Sampa Jana Janardan Jana Female General No 2021 237 58 295
55 120215350889 Amit Mallick Swapan Mallick Male SC No 2021 234 60 294
56 120215351191 Debdas Halder Byasdeb Halder Male SC No 2021 230 63 293
57 120215350535 Tapas Sardar Sundar Sardar Male SC No 2021 235 57 292
58 120215350576 Bikash Sardar Dintaran Sardar Male SC No 2021 235 57 292
59 120215350860 Hasibur Pailan Arfat Ali Pailan Male General No 2021 234 57 291
60 120215350916 Tumpa Gayen Nirmal Gayen Female SC No 2021 234 57 291
61 120215350453 Amirul Mondal Jahangir Mondal Male OBC-A No 2021 231 57 288



62 120215350608 Supriti Mondal
Samir Kumar 
Mondal Female SC No 2021 229 58 287

63 120215351048 Amirul Gazi Saifuddin Gazi Male General No 2021 230 57 287

64 120215350717 Koyel Sanpui Kamal Kanta Sanpui Female SC No 2021 231 56 287
65 120215351093 Munjila Shaikh Ayub Ali Shaikh Female General No 2021 229 56 285
66 120215350048 Amit Naskar Prabhas Naskar Male SC No 2021 230 55 285

67 120215351209
Mujahid Hossain 
Gazi Rafik Gazi Male General No 2021 232 53 285

68 120215350140 Surya Sardar Rabin Sardar Male SC No 2021 227 57 284

69 120215351046 Amrit Bene Panchugopal Bene Male SC No 2021 228 56 284

70 120215350272 Imran Sardar Abdul Kaium Sardar Male OBC-A No 2021 225 57 282
71 120215351043 Sachin Naskar Samir Naskar Male SC No 2021 225 56 281

72 120215350014 Mousumi Mukharjee Mangal Mukharjee Female General No 2021 223 56 279

73 120215350563
Abdul Mannan 
Shaikh Chhaleman Shaikh Male OBC-A No 2021 222 55 277

74 120215350658 Usha Halder Dibakar Halder Female SC No 2021 222 55 277
75 120215350545 Sangita Halder Tapan Halder Female General No 2021 223 53 276

76 120215350534 Gopal Naskar
Late Rabiram 
Naskar Male SC No 2021 220 55 275

77 120215350147 Arpan Ray Achinta Ray Male SC No 2021 220 54 274
78 120215350749 Sarika Laskar Nurbakta Laskar Female General No 2021 216 54 270
79 120215350153 Sabita Halder Sushil Halder Female SC No 2021 219 51 270
80 120215350180 Atanu Halder Sudarsan Halder Male SC No 2021 215 54 269
81 120215351293 Aranya Khatua Shambhu Khatua Male General No 2021 214 54 268

82 120215350767
Sumaiya Parvin 
Laskar

Habibur Rahaman 
Laskar Female OBC-A No 2021 217 51 268

83 120215351320 Priyanka Sardar Mihir Sardar Female SC No 2021 215 52 267
84 120215351273 Sajina Mondal Asraf Mondal Female General No 2021 212 54 266
85 120215351264 Ganga Biswas Prafulla Biswas Female SC No 2021 213 53 266
86 120215350407 Rumi Das Jiten Das Female General No 2021 213 52 265
87 120215350710 Ranjit Pahan Sushanta Pahan Male ST No 2021 211 51 262
88 120215351011 Rina Khatun Jamat Ali Laskar Female General No 2021 208 53 261

89 120215350281 Sabir Hossen Laskar Miyajan Laskar Male General No 2021 210 50 260

90 120215350538 Samir Kumar Sardar Kapilmani Sardar Male SC No 2021 206 53 259
91 120215351012 Serina Khatun Jamatali Laskar Female General No 2021 207 52 259
92 120215350902 Sonali Halder Mihir Halder Female SC No 2021 204 54 258
93 120215350019 Rumpi Das Biswanath Das Female General No 2021 206 50 256
94 120215350714 Avijit Mondal Joydeb Mondal Male SC No 2021 208 48 256



95 120215350989 Umme Rubina Gazi Jahurul Haque Gazi Female OBC-B No 2021 204 51 255
96 120215350405 Sagari Das Khokan Das Female SC No 2021 205 50 255

97 120215350026 Sanchita Mondal Ramprasad Mondal Female SC No 2021 206 48 254
98 120215350171 Mousumi Molla Mosarob Molla Female General No 2021 201 52 253
99 120215350179 Sabnam Gazi Aliakbar Gazi Female OBC-B No 2021 200 50 250

100 120215350603 Sathi Safui Ashoke Safui Female SC No 2021 201 46 247
101 120215351195 Sumitra Mudi Lakhindar Mudi Female ST No 2021 198 48 246

102 120215350590 Jhuma Mondal
Madhu Sudan 
Mondal Female SC No 2021 195 50 245

103 120215351064 Tapasi Naskar Sannyasi Naskar Female SC No 2021 195 50 245
104 120215350028 Tuktuki Naskar Guru Pada Naskar Female SC No 2021 196 48 244
105 120215350840 Pallabi Naskar Saradindu Naskar Female SC No 2021 192 50 242
106 120215350007 Madhumita Sardar Satyen Sardar Female SC No 2021 194 48 242
107 120215350725 Prakash Sardar Debu Sardar Male SC No 2021 197 45 242
108 120215350335 Dipankar Mondal Sukdeb Mondal Male SC No 2021 190 50 240
109 120215350923 Promila Halder Badal Halder Female SC No 2021 190 50 240

110 120215350598 Mitali Halder Nilmadhab Halder Female SC No 2021 194 46 240
111 120215350778 Sourav Das Rabin Das Male SC No 2021 184 46 230
112 120215350605 Barsha Safui Arun Safui Female SC No 2021 183 46 229
113 120215350924 Sulekha Sarddar Swapan Sarddar Female ST No 2021 181 46 227
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1 120215350322 Pallab Gayen Pratap Gayen Male SC No 2021 260 58 318
2 120215351245 Bhargab Naiya Santosh Naiya Male SC No 2021 251 64 315
3 120215350893 Pinki Paik Alok Paik Female SC No 2021 250 63 313

4 120215350712 Sujata Sardar Manaranjan Sardar Female SC No 2021 246 63 309
5 120215350232 Rakesh Banik Hemanta Banik Male SC No 2021 246 61 307

6 120215350260 Biswajit Naskar Siddhiswar Naskar Male SC No 2021 245 61 306

7 120215350933 Debabrata Mondal Biswanath Mondal Male SC No 2021 245 60 305
8 120215350527 Pabitra Banik Paran Banik Male SC No 2021 240 60 300
9 120215350097 Raju Haldar Sankar Haldar Male SC No 2021 244 55 299

10 120215351024 Parama Naskar Devdas Naskar Female SC No 2021 235 60 295
11 120215350889 Amit Mallick Swapan Mallick Male SC No 2021 234 60 294
12 120215351191 Debdas Halder Byasdeb Halder Male SC No 2021 230 63 293
13 120215350535 Tapas Sardar Sundar Sardar Male SC No 2021 235 57 292
14 120215350576 Bikash Sardar Dintaran Sardar Male SC No 2021 235 57 292
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15 120215350916 Tumpa Gayen Nirmal Gayen Female SC No 2021 234 57 291

16 120215350608 Supriti Mondal
Samir Kumar 
Mondal Female SC No 2021 229 58 287

17 120215350717 Koyel Sanpui Kamal Kanta Sanpui Female SC No 2021 231 56 287
18 120215350048 Amit Naskar Prabhas Naskar Male SC No 2021 230 55 285
19 120215350140 Surya Sardar Rabin Sardar Male SC No 2021 227 57 284

20 120215351046 Amrit Bene Panchugopal Bene Male SC No 2021 228 56 284
21 120215351043 Sachin Naskar Samir Naskar Male SC No 2021 225 56 281
22 120215350658 Usha Halder Dibakar Halder Female SC No 2021 222 55 277

23 120215350534 Gopal Naskar
Late Rabiram 
Naskar Male SC No 2021 220 55 275

24 120215350147 Arpan Ray Achinta Ray Male SC No 2021 220 54 274
25 120215350153 Sabita Halder Sushil Halder Female SC No 2021 219 51 270
26 120215350180 Atanu Halder Sudarsan Halder Male SC No 2021 215 54 269
27 120215351320 Priyanka Sardar Mihir Sardar Female SC No 2021 215 52 267
28 120215351264 Ganga Biswas Prafulla Biswas Female SC No 2021 213 53 266

29 120215350538 Samir Kumar Sardar Kapilmani Sardar Male SC No 2021 206 53 259
30 120215350902 Sonali Halder Mihir Halder Female SC No 2021 204 54 258
31 120215350714 Avijit Mondal Joydeb Mondal Male SC No 2021 208 48 256
32 120215350405 Sagari Das Khokan Das Female SC No 2021 205 50 255

33 120215350026 Sanchita Mondal Ramprasad Mondal Female SC No 2021 206 48 254
34 120215350603 Sathi Safui Ashoke Safui Female SC No 2021 201 46 247

35 120215350590 Jhuma Mondal
Madhu Sudan 
Mondal Female SC No 2021 195 50 245

36 120215351064 Tapasi Naskar Sannyasi Naskar Female SC No 2021 195 50 245
37 120215350028 Tuktuki Naskar Guru Pada Naskar Female SC No 2021 196 48 244
38 120215350840 Pallabi Naskar Saradindu Naskar Female SC No 2021 192 50 242
39 120215350007 Madhumita Sardar Satyen Sardar Female SC No 2021 194 48 242
40 120215350725 Prakash Sardar Debu Sardar Male SC No 2021 197 45 242
41 120215350335 Dipankar Mondal Sukdeb Mondal Male SC No 2021 190 50 240
42 120215350923 Promila Halder Badal Halder Female SC No 2021 190 50 240

43 120215350598 Mitali Halder Nilmadhab Halder Female SC No 2021 194 46 240
44 120215350778 Sourav Das Rabin Das Male SC No 2021 184 46 230
45 120215350605 Barsha Safui Arun Safui Female SC No 2021 183 46 229
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1 120215350710 Ranjit Pahan Sushanta Pahan Male ST No 2021 211 51 262
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2 120215351195 Sumitra Mudi Lakhindar Mudi Female ST No 2021 198 48 246
3 120215350924 Sulekha Sarddar Swapan Sarddar Female ST No 2021 181 46 227
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1 120215350587
Monjur Alam 
Mondal Mikail Mondal Male OBC-A No 2021 241 60 301

2 120215351062 Rahima Gharami Anchhar Gharami Female OBC-A No 2021 238 58 296
3 120215350453 Amirul Mondal Jahangir Mondal Male OBC-A No 2021 231 57 288

4 120215350272 Imran Sardar Abdul Kaium Sardar Male OBC-A No 2021 225 57 282

5 120215350563
Abdul Mannan 
Shaikh Chhaleman Shaikh Male OBC-A No 2021 222 55 277

6 120215351322 Bapan Shaikh Mojammel Shaikh Male OBC-A No 2020 218 56 274

7 120215350767
Sumaiya Parvin 
Laskar

Habibur Rahaman 
Laskar Female OBC-A No 2021 217 51 268
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1 120215350553 Arjun Pramanik Nirmal Pramanik Male OBC-B No 2021 245 60 305

2 120215350989 Umme Rubina Gazi Jahurul Haque Gazi Female OBC-B No 2021 204 51 255
3 120215350179 Sabnam Gazi Aliakbar Gazi Female OBC-B No 2021 200 50 250

Provisional Merit List-2021 BA(H)- History- Category-OBC-B

Provisional Merit List-2021 BA(H)- History- Category-OBC-A


